VERIS
Lavatory Centerset

M-Size Pune Froude an Womon

MODEL # 23066

GROHE America, Inc | 200 North Gary Avenue, Suite G, Roselle, IL 60172
Phone: +1 (800) 444-7643 | Fax: +1 (800) 225-2778 | us-customerservice@grohe.com
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Product Description:
Lavatory Centerset
M-Size

Standard Specification:

e Single hole installation

e GROHE SilkMove 28 mm ceramic cartridge
e GROHE StarLight® finish

e 1 1/4" pop-up waste set

e SpeedClean flow control

e Stainless steel flex lines

e Quick installation system

e Max Flow Rate: 1.5 gpm (5.7 L/min)
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Applicable Codes & Standards:
e Energy Policy Act of 1992
e NSF 61
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ae L e US Federal and State material regulations

e EPA WaterSense®
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Color:

0 23066 000 chrome

0 23066 KSO velvet black

Q0 23066 LSO Moon White, Yang White

__hrcomp._
{124 UMEF)

Fressure (psi)
L Pressure loss curve with related outlet
resistance.
75
60
45
/1
30 /j
A5
LA
',/

] psi 15 30 45 60 75 a0

0 [R] 1 14 2 25 3 - 10 14 17 20 23 25

Q (galimin) gal'min




